
STEP TO SUCCESS SCHOOL 

A Co-educational English Medium Senior Secondary School (Affiliated to CBSE, Affiliation no. 2133189) 

  

Date Sheet For Board Examination 2025-26 

S.No. Date Day 
Subject 

Code 
AISSE Subject (10) 

Subject 

Code 
AISSCE Subject(12) Timings 

1. 17/02/2026 Tuesday 041,241 Mathematics --------- ---------- 

10:30 Am- 1:30 PM 

 

2. 18/02/2026 Wednesday ------------ ---------- 048 Physical Education 

3. 20/02/2026 Friday ------------ ---------- 042 Physics 

4. 21/02/2026 Saturday 184 Eng Lit & Lang 
---------

--- 
---------- 

5. 24/02/2026 Tuesday ------------ ---------- 055 Accountancy 

6. 25/02/2026 Wednesday 086 Science 
---------

--- 
---------- 

7. 27/02/2026 Friday 402 Information Technology 049 Painting 10:30 Am- 12:30 PM 

8. 28/02/2026 Saturday ------------ ---------- 043 Chemistry 

10:30 Am- 1:30 PM 
 

9. 02/03/2026 Monday 085 Hindi Course- B 
---------

--- 
---------- 

10. 07/03/2026 Saturday 087 Social Science 
---------

--- 
---------- 

11. 09/03/2026 Monday 

------------ 

---------- 

041 Mathematics 

12. 12/03/2026 Thursday 301 English Core 

13. 16/03/2026 Monday 302 Hindi Core 

14. 17/03/2026 Tuesday 034 Hindustani Music Vocal 10:30 Am- 12:30 PM 

15. 18/03/2026 Wednesday 030 Economics 

10:30 Am- 1:30 PM 
 

16. 23/03/2026 Monday 028 Political Science 

17. 27/03/2026 Friday 044 Biology 

18. 28/03/2026 Saturday 054 Business Studies 

19. 30/03/2026 Monday 027 History 

 
 
 


